AunctaHuma 230
19.04.2025

Jesouku, 200m KomnsiekcHoe nnasaHue

Aesyuwikn 9-10 net
Pesynbtatsl

Ouku: AQUA 2025

MecTto ®amunus, Nms

303Y1A AnnHa
KO30OPE3OBA Buktopus
rYnnaoBA [dapbs
MNNOTHNKOBA Buonetrta
NEOHOBA KceHus
LUEBYEHKO Anuca
VIBAHOBA YcTuHa
MWEHNYKMHA Codhns
AJNNIEXVNHA MonuHa
HA3APEHKO Cochus

. COJTIOHNLKASA AHHa
. BYTBMHOBA AHatacus
. TPEYKO EnnzaBeta

r/p

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2015

Il
1l
I
11
1l
1l
1l
Ito

Ito
Ito
10

lioH Li® MBY [0 PO CLUIOP Ne 29

KomaHga

MBY OO CLU Ne 5

by 4O PO CLUOP Ne 13
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrogoHck
by 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
bY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
CLUOP Ne 2 BonrofoHcK
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22
BY 4O PO CLUOP Ne 22

Pesynbtat

2:52.76
2:55.42
3:06.51
3:06.91
3:13.18
3:15.10
3:19.90
3:21.61
3:35.35
3:35.56
3:35.79
3:36.54
3:37.03

Il

Il

n

n

n

n

n

11|
1toH
1toH
1t0H
1t0H
1toH

Oukmn

389
371
309
307
278
270
251
244
200
200
199
197
196

COK "tOxHbI MepuapaH"
6acceiin 50 meTpos

WWw.rostovswimm.ru
vk.com/rostovswimm

Cuctema XpoHoMeTpaxka
MegaS

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

Registered to RSF/Rostov Region/Sergei Mishchenko
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