230	, 200m				9-10
19.04.2025					
: AQUA 2025					
,	1				
1.	2015 II	Ę	5	2:52.76 II	389
2.	2015 III		13	2:55.42	371
3.	2015 II	2		3:06.51 III	309
4.	2015 III		22	3:06.91 III	307
5.	2015 III	2		3:13.18	278
6.	2016 III	2		3:15.10 III	270
7.	2015 III	2		3:19.90 III	251
8.	2015 I		22	3:21.61 III	244
9.	2015		22	<b>3:35.35</b> 1	200
10.	2016 I	2		<b>3:35.56</b> 1	200
11.	2016 I		22	<b>3:35.79</b> 1	199
12.	2015 1		22	<b>3:36.54</b> 1	197
13.	2015 1		29	<b>3:37.03</b> 1	196

 "
 www.rostovswimm.ru

 50
 vk.com/rostovswimm

 MegaS